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Q.32 (REPUBLICAN NOMINATION) CONTINUED

For comparison: (2008 Democratic nomination, asked of Democrats and Democratic-leaning
independents) If -- [RANDOM ORDER] -- wins the Republican nomination for president, which would best describe
your reaction -- you would vote for him enthusiastically in November 2008, you would vote for him, but mainly as a vote
against the Democrat, you would vote for the Democrat, or you would stay home on Election Day and not vote?

Barack Obama

Vote for,
Vote for mainly
enthusiastic- against the Vote for the Stay home,
ally Republican Republican not vote No opinion
2008 May 1-3 54 20 12 12 2
2008 Jan 30-Feb 2 55 20 7 13 5
2007 Oct 12-14 49 31 6 8 6
Hillary Clinton
Vote for,
Vote for mainly
enthusiastic- against the Vote for the Stay home,
ally Republican Republican not vote No opinion
2008 May 1-3 55 26 9 9 1
2008 Jan 30-Feb 2 53 24 9 10 4
2007 Oct 12-14 64 22 4 6 5

For comparison: (2004 Democratic nomination, asked of Democrats and Democratic-leaning
independents)



